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Adjusted Vehicle Flow

The Adjusted Vehicle Flow report analyses ADT and AADT for asite.

Thefirst part of the report lists daily total volume, along with an adjusted volume, using adjustment
factors entered into the report's Profile.

Day Hits RawVol DayFac MonFac 4d3Vol - Date

o 4 55553 l.000 1.000 55553.000 - Monday, 1 Januwary 2007

1 4 76052 l.000 1.000 7605Z.000 - Tuesday, 2 January 2007

Z 4 §0462 1.000 1.000 80462.000 - Wednesday, 3 January 2007

3 4 §4360 1.000 1.000 84360.000 - Thursday, 4 January 2007

4 4 §5195 l.000 1.000 85198.000 - Friday, 5 Januwary 2007

5 4 61475 1.000 1.000 61475.000 - Saturday, 6 January 2007

6 4 53271 1.000 1.000 53277.000 - Sunday, 7 January 2007
359 4 45054 1.000 1.000 45054.000 - Wednesday, Z6 December 2007
360 4 65799 1.000 1.000 65799.000 - Thursday, 27 December 2007
361 4 69659 1.000 1.000 69659.000 - Friday, 28 December 2007
362 4 57594 1.000 1.000 57594.000 - Saturday, 29 December 2007
363 4 51905 1.000 1.000 51905.000 - Sunday, 30 December 2007
364 4 68301 l.000 1.000 63501.000 - Monday, 31 December 2007

Daily volume and adjusted volume
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Entering adjustment factors

The second part of the report lists the calculated ADT/AADT, split into weekdays and weekends, and
alist of adjustment factors cal culated from the available data.
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Total days = 364, Coverage = 99.73%

ADT = 8§4717.712, 5D = 16507.040

AADT = 84717.71Z, 5D = lg507.

040

Weekdays = 260, Coverage = T1.23%
AWDT = 93295.912, 5D = 9766.783

AAWDT = 93298.912, 5D = 9766.

783

Weekend days = 104, Coverage = 28.49%
AWET = 63264.712Z, 5D = §355.135

AAWET = 63264.712, 5D = 5358,
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Adjusted Vehicle Flow totals and adjustment factors
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